
Frozen SmoothiesFrozen SmoothiesFrozen Smoothies   
Choose your Flavor!Choose your Flavor!  

Nutritious treats you can’t resist.Nutritious treats you can’t resist.  

6.956.956.95   
Piña Colada - Strawberry - Banana 

 Mango - Peach  

        The Sand BarThe Sand Bar  at the at the DUNE DECKDUNE DECK  

Drink MenuDrink Menu  
SpecialtiesSpecialties  

  

                        MAI TAI     15.95MAI TAI     15.95  
                            Rum, Amaretto & Tropical JuicesRum, Amaretto & Tropical Juices  
  

                                                    BAHAMA MAMA    15.95BAHAMA MAMA    15.95  
                                                                            Coconut Rum, Coconut Juice & Tropical JuicesCoconut Rum, Coconut Juice & Tropical Juices  

  

                                                                    PLANTER’S PUNCH     15.95PLANTER’S PUNCH     15.95  
                                                    Rum, Tropical Juices and a float of  Dark RumRum, Tropical Juices and a float of  Dark Rum  

  

DUNE DECK’S LEMONADE   14.95          TEQUILA SUNRISE   13.95DUNE DECK’S LEMONADE   14.95          TEQUILA SUNRISE   13.95  
Vodka, Blue Curacao and Lemonade                   Tequila, Orange Juice and GrenadineVodka, Blue Curacao and Lemonade                   Tequila, Orange Juice and Grenadine  
  

                RUM RUNNER on the ROCKS      16.95RUM RUNNER on the ROCKS      16.95  
        Rum, Banana Liqueur, Blackberry Liqueur, Tropical Juices and a 151 Rum floatRum, Banana Liqueur, Blackberry Liqueur, Tropical Juices and a 151 Rum float  

  

Frozen CocktailsFrozen Cocktails  
DAIQUIRI     14.95DAIQUIRI     14.95  
Strawberry Strawberry --  Banana Banana --  Mango or PeachMango or Peach  
  

                                            PIÑA COLADA     14.95PIÑA COLADA     14.95  
                                                                              OriginalOriginal  

  
  

MIAMI VICE     15.95MIAMI VICE     15.95  
1/2 Piña Colada / 1/2 Strawberry Daiquiri1/2 Piña Colada / 1/2 Strawberry Daiquiri  

 

      Margaritas &Margaritas &Margaritas &   
                        MojitosMojitosMojitos   
   

                     ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ororor   
FLAVORED MARGARITA   14.95FLAVORED MARGARITA   14.95FLAVORED MARGARITA   14.95   

Strawberry Strawberry --  Banana Banana --  Mango or PeachMango or Peach      
  

ULTIMATE MARGARITA    15.95ULTIMATE MARGARITA    15.95ULTIMATE MARGARITA    15.95   
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier,Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier,  

Sweet & Sour Mix and a splash of Orange Sweet & Sour Mix and a splash of Orange 
JuiceJuice  

  

               GOLD MARGARITA     15.95 GOLD MARGARITA     15.95 GOLD MARGARITA     15.95    
              Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau,Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau,  
              and Sweet & Sour Mixand Sweet & Sour Mix  
  

                  MOJITOMOJITOMOJITO            16.9516.9516.95   
                Original or FlavoredOriginal or Flavored  

House WinesHouse WinesHouse Wines   
   

   

      BY THE GLASS     12BY THE GLASS     12BY THE GLASS     12 .95.95.95 
 

      BY THE BOTTLE     BY THE BOTTLE     BY THE BOTTLE     32.0032.0032.00   
                        RED WINE  RED WINE  RED WINE        Merlot, Pinot Noir 
 

        WHITE WINE  WHITE WINE  WHITE WINE  Pinot Grigio, 
               Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Rosé 

 
Premium WinesPremium WinesPremium Wines   

   

      BY THE GLASS     15BY THE GLASS     15BY THE GLASS     15 .95.95.95 
 

      BY THE BOTTLE     BY THE BOTTLE     BY THE BOTTLE     46.5046.5046.50   
         RED WINE  RED WINE  RED WINE        Merlot, Pinot Noir 
 

   WHITE WINE  WHITE WINE  WHITE WINE  Pinot Grigio, 
   Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Rosé 
 
                     ChampagneChampagneChampagne   
     J. Roget American Champagne Brut 
     187ml bottle      12.9512.9512.95 
    J. Roget American Champagne Brut 
    750ml bottle      35.0035.0035.00 



   The Sand BaThe Sand Barrr   at the at the DUNE DECKDUNE DECK  

Drink MenuDrink Menu  
Breakfast FavoritesBreakfast Favorites  

    

      BLOODY MARY  12.95              DUNE DECK BLOODY MARY  20.95 BLOODY MARY  12.95              DUNE DECK BLOODY MARY  20.95   
              ZingZing--Zang Mix & Vodka                                     Bloody Mary with Shrimp & BaconZang Mix & Vodka                                     Bloody Mary with Shrimp & Bacon  
  

  MIMOSA   12.95MIMOSA   12.95  BELLINI   12.95 BELLINI   12.95   
  Champagne Split & Orange JuiceChampagne Split & Orange Juice  Champagne Split & Peach NectarChampagne Split & Peach Nectar  
  

KIR ROYALE          13.95KIR ROYALE          13.95  
Champagne Split & Blackberry LiqueurChampagne Split & Blackberry Liqueur  

  

  POINSETTIA             12.95POINSETTIA             12.95  
  Champagne Split & Cranberry Juice Champagne Split & Cranberry Juice   
  SCREW DRIVER     12.95 SCREW DRIVER     12.95   
  Vodka & Orange Juice Vodka & Orange Juice   
  

HOT COFFEE DRINK            12.95HOT COFFEE DRINK            12.95  
CHOOSE ONE CORDIALCHOOSE ONE CORDIAL      Kahlua  / Bailey’s Irish Cream  / Jameson Irish WhiskeyKahlua  / Bailey’s Irish Cream  / Jameson Irish Whiskey  

                                      Whipped CreamWhipped Cream  
  

DUNE DECK COFFEE       14.95DUNE DECK COFFEE       14.95  
Brandy / Kahlua / Amaretto / Bailey’s Irish Cream / Whipped CreamBrandy / Kahlua / Amaretto / Bailey’s Irish Cream / Whipped Cream  

        MartinisMartinis    
COSMOPOLITAN     15.95COSMOPOLITAN     15.95  
Vodka, Triple Sec and Cranberry Juice Vodka, Triple Sec and Cranberry Juice   

    

KEY LIME PIE MARTINI     16.95KEY LIME PIE MARTINI     16.95  
                  Vanilla Vodka, Key Lime Pie Cream & Graham Cracker on rimVanilla Vodka, Key Lime Pie Cream & Graham Cracker on rim  

  

                                                                                                                                        ESPRESSO MARTINI     17.95ESPRESSO MARTINI     17.95  
                                                                                                                                                                    A shot of Espresso, Vanilla Vodka,A shot of Espresso, Vanilla Vodka,  
                                                                                                                                                                    Kahlua and Bailey’s Irish CreamKahlua and Bailey’s Irish Cream  

  

CHOCOLATE MARTINI     16.95CHOCOLATE MARTINI     16.95  
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua and Bailey’s Irish CreamVanilla Vodka, Kahlua and Bailey’s Irish Cream  

  

LEMON DROP MARTINI       16.95LEMON DROP MARTINI       16.95  
        Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour and a   splash of Orange JuiceCitrus Vodka, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour and a   splash of Orange Juice  

  

BeerBeerBeer   
Coors Light / Miller Lite / YuenglingCoors Light / Miller Lite / Yuengling        7.507.50  

  
Blue Moon / Corona Extra / Corona LightBlue Moon / Corona Extra / Corona Light  

  Heineken / Modelo Especial / Samuel AdamsHeineken / Modelo Especial / Samuel Adams  
Mythos (Greece) / Fix (Greece)Mythos (Greece) / Fix (Greece)        8.508.50  

  
Non AlcoholicNon Alcoholic          7.507.50  

  
IPA  IPA  9.259.25  

Bottled WaterBottled WaterBottled Water   
SAN PELLEGRINOSAN PELLEGRINOSAN PELLEGRINO   

  
  500 ml 500 ml   6.006.00  
1 Lit1 Liter  er  8.008.00  

 


